KNEAT.COM INC.

KNEAT.COM INC.

ISIN: CA4988241010

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
4.35 CAD

Difference

© -225%(0.10)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA4988241010

KSI

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Software

Stock

250 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.35 CAD (1,600)
4.41 CAD (10,000)
4.43 CAD

4.45 CAD

4.35 CAD

4.45 CAD
4.390399 CAD
3,910

17,166.46

22

300

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

4.50

4.00

3.50

3.00

2.50

2.00

L.50

Sy

1.00

2020 2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
E=  Equity Weekly
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4988241010&ID_NOTATION=99788298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20adae4a2523a40d6d80f7377076cad26a062d15b688768b44418cba2f88f11f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=96c36fd9ae963d198&time=1721309338&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8041f947e3bad9df61d688069f6a7243619286ecbc019f0490022b7d903f86a3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=82b4e5757e8e645cd&time=1721309338&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=93f6f1bdcc78e77af316cbd73653c4ec262c4d0755a930b6c77b8dd950c3c560&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=810a8be2a16ef0918&time=1721309338&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a5fa100c1386143d3b769390e6e0782e87025c05d935a9317c92da1fe0fd328&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8144cfbfcc3bc3d74&time=1721309338&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9095b52a8a75ec24887546a901995c25cfbc8eabfd0c41a8fbf90d9b0521f14&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a68022e8d318e712&time=1721309338&tool=RSC

KNEAT.COM INC.

Details

2024/07/16 22:00:00

Price
4.35 CAD

Difference © -225%(-0.10)

General attributes

ISIN CA4988241010
Symbol KSI
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Software
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 250 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.35 CAD (1,600)
Ask (Ask size) 4.41 CAD (10,000)
Open 4.43 CAD
High 4.45 CAD
Low 4.35CAD
Close (prev. day) 4.45 CAD
VWAP 4.390399 CAD
Volume (pcs) 3,910
Trading volume 17,166.46
Number of trades 22
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +38.98% +45.48% +50.52%
Perf (abs.) +1.22 +1.36 +1.46
Beta -0.13 0.16 0.33
Volatility  32.90 32.49 47.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 4.35 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 09:29 2.90 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 2.98 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:12 2.88 EUR
17

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/

Time Price

21:40 3.18 USD

4.54 CAD (2024/07/11
2.90 CAD (2024/01/08
4.54 CAD (2024/07/11
2.68 CAD (2023/10/30

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4.41 CAD (30,056
4.30 CAD (60,771
4.01 CAD (54,609

)
)
)
3.46 CAD (45,583)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

22

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99788298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100284031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100034057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100034058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99920500

KNEAT.COM INC.

Issues 16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99920500

KNEAT.COM INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Kneat

Contact Details
KNEAT.COM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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